DSG800
RF Signal Generator
Series
Highly cost-effective economical RF signal generator
	   Up to -112 dBc/Hz (typical) phase noise
	   Up to +20 dBm (typical) maximum output power
	   Higher level of amplitude accuracy, up to 0.5 dB (typical)
	   Superb signal stability

IEC 61010-1:2010 (Third Edition)/EN 61010-1:2010,
UL 61010-1:2012 R4.16 and CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 61010-1-12+ GI1+ GI2
Ordering Information
Description Order Number
Models
RF Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 1.5 GHz DSG815
RF Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 2.1 GHz DSG821
RF Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 2.1 GHz, I/Q Modulation (Standard
Configuration) DSG821A
RF Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 3 GHz DSG830
RF Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz DSG836
RF Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz, I/Q Modulation (Standard
Configuration) DSG836A
Standard
Accessories
Quick Guide (Hard Copy) --
Power Cable --
Options
Pulse Modulation, Pulse Generator DSG800-PUM
Pulse Train Generator[1] DSG800-PUG
High Stable Reference Clock OCXO-B08
Rack Mount Kit (For one Instrument) RM-1-DG1000Z
Rack Mount Kit (For two Instruments) RM-2-DG1000Z
Note: [1] The option DSG800-PUM will be installed automatically after this option is installed.